

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	AF1012	5 $\frac{5}{8}$ " x 6" Invtd. Cone Air Filter	1
2		#104 (4- $\frac{1}{8}$ "-7") Screw Clamp	1
3	AF2081	Molded Intake Tube	1
4	AF2077	Snorkel Assembly	1
5	AF2078	Air Box	1
6	AF3078	Air Box Cover	1
7	AF3085	Snorkel Grid	1
N/A	PK1026	Hardware Package includes:	1
8	GA147	Air Box Lid Gasket	1
9	GA148	Filter Adapter Gasket	1
10	GA149	Hood Adapter Gasket	1
11	GA151	Snorkel Gasket	1
12	GA152	Hood Gasket	1
13	GA153	A Pillar Gasket	1
14	GA154	Door Gasket	1
15	GA155	Inner Hood Gasket	1
16	GA156	Mounting Tape	1
17	49000080	18" Lt Dty EPDM Foam Strip	1
18	AF5090	Bracket 1	1
19	AF5092	Bracket 2	1

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
20	AF5099	Bracket 3	1
21	AF6002	4x6" Air Filter Adapter	1
22	AF4051	Flex Coupler 4" ID x 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ " L	1
23	MC400H	3 $\frac{3}{8}$ " - 4 $\frac{1}{2}$ " #64 Screw Clamp	3
N/A	PK1025	Hardware Package includes:	1
24	AF4008	1 $\frac{1}{8}$ "OD x $\frac{1}{2}$ "ID x $\frac{3}{16}$ " Grommet	1
25	AF4090	$\frac{1}{4}$ NPT Male Tee	1
26	AF4091	Male Quick Connect	1
27	AF4095	$\frac{3}{8}$ - $\frac{1}{4}$ " 90° Quick Connect	1
28	AF7001	M6 x 1.0 Barbed Pin	2
29	HW244	M6 x 1.0 x 16MM Screw	26
30	HW284	M6 x 1.0 x 12MM Screw	8
31	HW318	M6 Lock Washer	34
32	HW319	M6 Flat Washer	34
33	HW552	$\frac{1}{8}$ " x .046 - .250 Blind Rivet	14
34	HA542	M6-1.0 x 25MM Hex Screw w/ 24MM Washer	1
35	HW543	O-Ring	1
36	HW544	$\frac{3}{16}$ " I.D. x $\frac{1}{2}$ " Loom Clamp	1
37	AF8004	Paper Cut Template	1

